Under dren 2001 - 2005

Karl Akerman
Emil Berger
Per Johansson
Gunnar Karlsson
Johan Hasselstréom
Mats R Johansson
Maria Bergstrand
Victor Bergstrand
. Thomas Svensson
10. Ramon Berger
11. Asa Axén
12. Gustav Ahrén
13. Erik Melén
14. Carina Berger-Svensson
15. Reto Fliuckiger
16. Fredrik Korail
Mona Akerman
18. Ulrica Fransson
19. Sofia Fransson
Anna Korall
Oskar Hoglund

NN AW

O

STUBBEN

2001

N o (eol-"
u:'bo

6.5

2002

e e

T N
h

2003

2004

9

10

7
3.

5

W

1 Lipoco !

2005

9

10
6.5

LI 'S B |

" Booo oy, !

Totalt

40
385
33
22
17
16.5
15.5
14
135
12.5
115
8
7.5

RN WL LG
W



